D
EA
D
LO
C
KS
10
Updated: August 1, 2023

Deadlock/
Deadlatch
How to Order & Related Products
MS1847 Deadlock: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FACE SHAPE, HUB ANGLE, LOCK OR LATCH BACKSET
MS1847 -02 -630
(Blank) Lock -02 Lock -06 Lock
-09 Lock -10 Lock -11 Latch
-13 Latch
SELF-
LATCHING
SELF-
LATCHING
VERT.
VERT.
22.5° 22.5°
45° 45°
45°
630  Satin Stainless
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
TRIM CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES
1000 Series Turn 4024, 4025, 4026 Cylinder Pulls 4800 Strike
1-1/8"
28.6mm 3/32"